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U-21 Championship
2019/20 2nd round, Match #7

Friday, 03.08.2019, 17:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 400

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

4 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
2 Melichenko Kyrylo
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Bondar Valerii
5 Drambaiev Oleksandr
8 Kryskiv Dmytro (C)
6 Prykhodko Klim
7 Сipriano
9 Biblyk Stanislav
10 Bondarenko Artem
11 Fernando

Substitutes
12 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
13 Pavlish Dmytrii
14 Semenikhin Ivan
15 Hurov Kostiantyn
16 Ocheretko Oleh
17 Sudakov Heorhii
18 Kobak Edvard

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

30 Artym Andrii
19 Slyva Roman
2 Vekliak Bohdan
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
3 Veremiienko Oleh
24 Mohamed
7 Silchenko Vitalii (C)
17 Rudiuk Volodymyr
23 Kirylenko
9 Hryso Maksym
10 Prytula Ostap

Substitutes
38 Horokh Valentyn
11 Runich Vasyl
8 Panchyshyn Orest
14 Enete Kosisochukvu Zhozef
21 Hirnyi Maksym
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
22 Kurtiak Bohdan

Coach
Vovchuk Liubomyr

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 03.08.2019, 17:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 400

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 4 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
10' 9 Hryso Maksym

15' 17 Rudiuk Volodymyr

23' 19 Slyva Roman

29' 7 Silchenko Vitalii

33' 3 Veremiienko Oleh

10 Bondarenko Artem 43'

46' 19 Slyva Roman
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr

5 Drambaiev Oleksandr
17 Sudakov Heorhii 46'

9 Biblyk Stanislav
16 Ocheretko Oleh 46'

16 Ocheretko Oleh 48'

16 Ocheretko Oleh 49'

52' 9 Hryso Maksym
11 Runich Vasyl

59' 7 Silchenko Vitalii
8 Panchyshyn Orest

11 Fernando 59'

6 Prykhodko Klim 63'

66' 23 Kirylenko
14 Enete Kosisochukvu Zhozef

73' 3 Veremiienko Oleh
22 Kurtiak Bohdan

75' 8 Panchyshyn Orest
11 Fernando

18 Kobak Edvard 80'

17 Sudakov Heorhii 80'

10 Bondarenko Artem
15 Hurov Kostiantyn 87'

3 Muravskyy Nazariy
14 Semenikhin Ivan 90'

18 Kobak Edvard 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 03.08.2019, 17:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 400

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 4 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
6 Prykhodko Klim 90+2'

90+3' 24 Mohamed

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


